10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Maintenance Superintendent

Facility Foreman

Maintenance Machinist

Facility Foreman

Mechanical Supervisor

Facility Supervisor

Facility Specialist |l

Maintenance Machinist

Construction/Mtnc Scheduler

Gardener |l

Maintenance Machinist

Maintenance Machinist

Gardener Foreman

Facility Technician

Facility Specialist |l

Gardener |l

Gardener Foreman

Facility Specialist Il

Special District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Department

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Total Wages

$176,765

$161,926

$146,363

$145,473

$144,036

$135,399

$134,291

$116,196

$109,943

$107,049

$104,363

$102,926

$102,867

$102,282

$94,574

$91,586

$91,054

$90,703



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Facility Specialist |l

Gardener |l

Senior Administrative Clerk

Gardener |l

Gardener |l

Gardener |l

Gardener |l

Gardener |l

Gardener |l

Machining & Maintenance Worker

Gardener |l

Gardener |l

Gardener |l

Maintenance Machinist

Facility Specialist |l

Maintenance Machinist

Facility Specialist |l

Senior Administrative Clerk

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

$89,742

$85,543

$85,045

$84,901

$84,461

$83,720

$83,329

$82,285

$82,179

$81,450

$71,893

$67,307

$57,186

$46,421

$46,088

$41,731

$32,366

$19,218



37. Gardener Il East Bay Municipal Utility Facilities Maintenance $11,824
District

38. Machining & Maintenance Worker East Bay Municipal Utility Facilities Maintenance $5,318
I District



