	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Maintenance Superintendent		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Facilities Maintenance	\$176,765
2.	Facility Foreman		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Facilities Maintenance	\$161,926
3.	Maintenance Machinist		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Facilities Maintenance	\$146,363
4.	Facility Foreman		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Facilities Maintenance	\$145,473
5.	Mechanical Supervisor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Facilities Maintenance	\$144,036
6.	Facility Supervisor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Facilities Maintenance	\$135,399
7.	Facility Specialist II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Facilities Maintenance	\$134,291
8.	Maintenance Machinist		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Facilities Maintenance	\$116,196
9.	Construction/Mtnc Scheduler		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Facilities Maintenance	\$109,943
10.	Gardener II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Facilities Maintenance	\$107,049
11.	Maintenance Machinist		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Facilities Maintenance	\$104,363
12.	Maintenance Machinist		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Facilities Maintenance	\$102,926
13.	Gardener Foreman		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Facilities Maintenance	\$102,867
14.	Facility Technician		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Facilities Maintenance	\$102,282
15.	Facility Specialist II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Facilities Maintenance	\$94,574
16.	Gardener II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Facilities Maintenance	\$91,586
17.	Gardener Foreman		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Facilities Maintenance	\$91,054
18.	Facility Specialist II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Facilities Maintenance	\$90,703

19.	Facility Specialist II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Facilities Maintenance	\$89,742
20.	Gardener II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Facilities Maintenance	\$85,543
21.	Senior Administrative Clerk	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Facilities Maintenance	\$85,045
22.	Gardener II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Facilities Maintenance	\$84,901
23.	Gardener II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Facilities Maintenance	\$84,461
24.	Gardener II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Facilities Maintenance	\$83,720
25.	Gardener II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Facilities Maintenance	\$83,329
26.	Gardener II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Facilities Maintenance	\$82,285
27.	Gardener II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Facilities Maintenance	\$82,179
28.	Machining & Maintenance Worker	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Facilities Maintenance	\$81,450
29.	Gardener II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Facilities Maintenance	\$71,893
30.	Gardener II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Facilities Maintenance	\$67,307
31.	Gardener II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Facilities Maintenance	\$57,186
32.	Maintenance Machinist	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Facilities Maintenance	\$46,421
33.	Facility Specialist II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Facilities Maintenance	\$46,088
34.	Maintenance Machinist	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Facilities Maintenance	\$41,731
35.	Facility Specialist II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Facilities Maintenance	\$32,366
36.	Senior Administrative Clerk	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Facilities Maintenance	\$19,218

37.	Gardener II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Facilities Maintenance	\$11,824
38.	Machining & Maintenance Worker	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Facilities Maintenance	\$5,318